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American-Made Geothermal Manufacturing Prize  

SUBMISSION FOR GEO!  
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Additive Manufactured Backup-Rings for 
Geothermal Packers 
“High-performance zonal isolation for geothermal environments.” 
Completions, Packers, Zonal Isolation, Backup Rings, 10k PSI, 450°F 
 
TEAM BAKER HUGHES 

Member Email LinkedIn Location 

Alexander Kendall alexander.kendall@bakerhughes.com linkedin.com/in/alex-kendall Houston, TX 

Mona Desai mona.desai@bakerhughes.com linkedin.com/in/dmona Houston, TX 

John Wakefield john.wakefield@bakerhughes.com linkedin.com/in/johnkwakefield Houston, TX 

Lakshmi Vendra lakshmi.vendra@bakerhughes.com linkedin.com/in/lakshmi-jyotshna-vendra-
4824897/ 

Houston, TX 

Claudia Leon claudia.leon@bakerhughes.com linkedin.com/in/claudia-leon-14a89394/ Houston, TX 

Guijun Deng guijun.deng@bakerhughes.com linkedin.com/in/guijun-deng-b020a98/ Houston, TX 

Steven Yee steven.yee@bakerhughes.com https://www.linkedin.com/in/stevenyuling Houston, TX 

Rob Klenner robert.klenner@bakerhughes.com linkedin.com/in/rob-klenner/ Oklahoma City, OK 

Rob Krumm robert.krumm@bakerhughes.com linkedin.com/in/robert-krumm-4b390223/ Oklahoma City, OK 

 

PARTNERS AND AMERICAN-MADE NETWORK SUPPORT 
Support/Feedback: AltaRock Energy, Utah FORGE 
 

 
 

https://vimeo.com/733404718/c375bd0be1 


